14-0625

14-0626

14-0627

14-0628

14-0629

Waverly/South Shore School Special Board Meeting

Waverly School District 14-5
June 18, 2014
7:00 pm
Waverly/South Shore High School Room

Call to Order:

Fischer Heuer Buchholz Comes

A. Pledge of Allegiance
B. Recognition of Guests

Approval of Agenda

Presentation of building plans by Johnson Controls

Executive Session (for coaching personnel)

Motion to Adjourn

Howell

Next board meeting will be held: Monday, July 14 2014 at 7:00 pm in Waverly.



