## Waverly/South Shore School Special Board Meeting Waverly School District 14-5 June 18, 2014 7:00 pm Waverly/South Shore High School Room

14-0625	Call to Order:
	Fischer Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell
	<ul><li>A. Pledge of Allegiance</li><li>B. Recognition of Guests</li></ul>
14-0626	Approval of Agenda
14-0627	Presentation of building plans by Johnson Controls
14-0628	Executive Session (for coaching personnel)
14-0629	Motion to Adjourn